
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 39 Mileage: 39

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Grove St 0.3 0.0 R Grove St 0.3

0.3 > Vine St 0.0 0.3 > Vine St 0.0

0.3 R Mill St 0.9 0.3 R Mill St 0.9

1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.7 10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.7

10.6 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4 10.6 L Dry Creek Rd 1.4

12.0 R Dutcher Creek Rd 2.3 12.0 R Dutcher Creek Rd 2.3

14.3 > top of Dutcher Creek 546' 2.9 14.3 > top of Dutcher Creek 546' 2.9

17.2 > S Cloverdale Blvd 1.5 17.2 > S Cloverdale Blvd 1.5

18.6 L S Franklin St 0.5 18.6 L S Franklin St 0.5

19.2 R W 2nd St 0.1 19.2 R W 2nd St 0.1

19.3 L N Jefferson St 0.1 19.3 L N Jefferson St 0.1

19.4 R W 3rd St 0.2 19.4 R W 3rd St 0.2

19.6 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.0 19.6 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.0

19.6 **COFFEE AT PLANK** 0.1 19.6 **COFFEE AT PLANK** 0.1

19.6 L E 2nd St 0.1 19.6 L E 2nd St 0.1

19.8 R N East St 0.1 19.8 R N East St 0.1

19.9 L E 1st St 0.2 19.9 L E 1st St 0.2

20.1 R Asti Rd 6.2 20.1 R Asti Rd 6.2

26.3 > Geyserville Ave 6.1 26.3 > Geyserville Ave 6.1

32.4 R Independence Undps 0.1 32.4 R Independence Undps 0.1

32.5 L Fredson Rd 1.4 32.5 L Fredson Rd 1.4

34.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6 34.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6

34.6 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 34.6 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

36.7 R Grove St 1.7 36.7 R Grove St 1.7

38.4 E End of route  38.4 E End of route  

Led by We Need a Leader Led by We Need a Leader 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6676653 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6676653

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Healdsburg to Plank Coffee & Back
Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg to Plank Coffee & Back
Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


